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Department
Parks
Parks

. Operations
. Support Services

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Local Government Compensation Report for Calendar Year 2009

Entity Name McKinleyville Community Services Dist

Human Resources Web Page none
Employees Hold more than One Position? No

Multiple
Positions
Classification Footnote
Recreation Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Utility Maintenance Worker
Customer Services Representative Il

Parks Recreation Worker
Parks Recreation Worker
Parks Recreation Worker
Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Board Board Member
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Board Board Member
. Support Services Board Secretary
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Board Board Member
. Support Services Finance Director
. Board Board Member
. Parks Customer Services Representative Il
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Parks Recreation Worker
. Operations Utility Maintenance Worker
. Operations Utility Worker Il

Annual
Salary
Minimum
8
36,114
26,856
33,514

00O 00 00O 00O 00O 00 00 OO

100

100
38,064

100
62,185
100
33,514

34,276
49,183

Annual
Salary
Maximum

11,099
49,629
36,920
46,051
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099

1,500
11,099

1,500
52,312
11,099
11,099
11,099

1,500
85,467

1,500
46,051
11,099
11,099
11,099
47,112
67,600

Filename SC012051203100.xlsx

Total 2009
Wages Subject
to Medicare
(Box 5 of W-2)
1,027
40,018
33,718
42,006
802
2,561
2,754
3,142
2,855
2,759
351
3,800
1,200
861
100
52,811
1,202
257
4,571
1,400
68,771
1,300
40,163
118
5,536
2,456
33,206
58,397

Applicable

Defined
Benefit
Pension
Formula

2% @ 55

2% @ 55
2% @ 55

2% @ 55

2% @ 55

2% @ 55

2% @ 55
2% @ 55

----- 2009 Employer Contribution: -----

Employees’
Share of
Pension
Benefits

5,897

4,969
6,190

7,782

10,134

5,918

4,893
8,605

Deferred
Compensation

192
0
204

247

270

197

262

Health,
Dental,
Vision

19,051
6,942
19,058

13,770

19,166

13,752

6,945
13,774
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Local Government Compensation Report for Calendar Year 2009

Filename SC012051203100.xlsx

Entity Name McKinleyville Community Services Dist
Human Resources Web Page none

Employees Hold more than One Position? No

Department
Parks

Parks
Operations
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Operations
Operations
Operations
Parks

Parks
Operations
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Support Services
Parks

Parks

Parks
General Manager
Parks
Board
Operations
Parks
Operations
Parks

Multiple
Positions
Classification Footnote
Recreation Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Leadman
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Utility Worker I
Utility Worker I
Seasonal Labor
Parks Maintenance Worker
Recreation Worker
Seasonal Labor
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Customer Services Representative
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
Recreation Worker
General Manager
Recreation Worker
Board Member
Utility Worker I
Recreation Worker
Seasonal Labor
Recreation Worker

Annual
Salary
Minimum
8
36,114
49,712

105,000
8

100
40,463
8

10

8

Annual
Salary
Maximum

11,099
49,629
66,664
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
55,619
55,619
12,777
36,920
11,099
12,777
11,099
11,099
11,099
11,099
46,051
11,099
11,099
11,099
124,900
11,099
1,500
55,619
11,099
12,777
11,099

Total 2009
Wages Subject
to Medicare
(Box 5 of W-2)
7,450
44,078
71,748
1,276
3,831
3,775
6,367
44,727
50,810
1,002
27,298
731
9,660
366
242
311
192
42,119
192
2,443
632
124,900
2,434
1,500
52,480
1,208
3,802
592

Applicable  ----- 2009 Employer Contribution: ---- -
Defined Employees’
Benefit Share of Health,
Pension Pension Deferred Dental,
Formula Benefits Compensation Vision
2% @ 55 6,495 211 19,059
2% @ 55 10,573 297 19,088
2% @ 55 6,591 0 19,051
2% @ 55 7,487 248 19,064
2% @ 55 4,023 133 6,931
2% @ 55 6,207 203 13,754
2% @ 55 18,405 0 12,647
2% @ 55 7,733 240 19,064
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Local Government Compensation Report for Calendar Year 2009

Entity Name McKinleyville Community Services Dist Filename SC012051203100.xIsx
Human Resources Web Page none
Employees Hold more than One Position? No

Applicable  ----- 2009 Employer Contribution: ---- -
Total 2009 Defined Employees’

Multiple Annual Annual Wages Subject Benefit Share of Health,

Positions Salary Salary to Medicare Pension Pension Deferred Dental,
Department Classification Footnote Minimum Maximum (Box 5 of W-2) Formula Benefits Compensation Vision
Operations Seasonal Labor 10 12,777 9,176
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 252
Operations Operations Director 62,185 85,467 93,176 2% @ 55 13,730 403 13,764
Operations Utility Maintenance Worker 26,856 36,920 32,887 2% @ 55 4,846 158 18,247
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 32
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 4,017
Operations Seasonal Labor 10 12,777 880
Parks Parks Maintenance Worker 26,856 36,920 27,221 2% @ 55 4,011 131 10,466
Parks Parks Maintenance Worker 26,856 36,920 30,255 2% @ 55 4,458 149 19,035
Operations Seasonal Labor 10 12,777 1,524
Parks Parks Director 54,361 74,714 69,569 2% @ 55 10,252 318 19,159
General Manager General Manager 115,000 115,000 46,664 2% @ 55 6,876 510 7,148
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 3,055
Support Services HR & Payroll Mng 38,064 52,312 44,837 2% @ 55 6,607 230 19,058
Operations Seasonal Labor 10 12,777 1,290
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 2,254
Operations Utility Maintenance Worker 26,856 36,920 30,321 2% @ 55 4,468 144 6,936
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 4,873
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 1,584
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 3,351
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 313
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 200
Board Board Member 100 1,500 1,500
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 3,275
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 3,550
Parks Recreation Worker 8 11,099 842
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